
KENDRIYA VIDYALAY OFN RAJGIR 

School Fee Structure 2021-2022 

 

Admission Fee 
 

Admission Fee Rs. 25 Per Month 

Re Admission Fee Rs. 100 Per Month 

 
Tuition Fee 

Class IX & X (Boys) Rs. 200 Per Month 

Class XI & XII Commerce & Humanities (Boys) Rs. 300 Per Month 

Class XI & XII Science (Boys) Rs. 400 Per Month 

 
Computer Fund 

Class III onwards wherever Computer Education is being imparted Rs. 100 Per Month 

Class XI& XII Computer Science Fee. (for elective subjects) Rs. 50 Per Month 

Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi (Classes I – XII) Rs. 500 Per Month 

 

Tuition fee / VVN fund for the month to be paid in the bank / school on or before 10th the 
month for the KVs collection fee. If the 15th of a month is a holiday the fee will be collected 
on the next working day. Thereafter a late fee and higher contribution at the rate of Rs. 5/- 
(Rs. Five Only) per day will be charged / deposited till the last working day of the month 
separately. 

In the event of students not paying the dues on or before the last working day of the month, 
the name of the students will be struck off from the rolls. The name may be restored only on 
payment of re-admission fee Rs. 100/- together with up-to-date dues duly checked by the 
Class-teacher before depositing in the bank. 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 


